
No. 名　前 フリガナ 性別 都道府県 チーム名

坂野　祐也 サカノ ユウヤ 男 福島県 坂野家

坂野　麻実 サカノ　マミ 女 福島県 坂野家

菅野　智広 カンノ　トモヒロ 男 福島県 チームbenten

遠藤　未咲 エンドウ　ミサキ 女 福島県 チームbenten

庚塚　伊織 コウヅカ イオリ 男 福島県 TEAM2896

庚塚　祐紀 コウヅカ　ユウキ 男 福島県 TEAM2896

高橋　駿 タカハシ　シュン 男 宮城県 東北技術特許許可局局長極所調査

石森　晃 イシモリ　テル 男 秋田県 東北技術特許許可局局長極所調査

柴田　和幸 シバタ カズユキ 男 宮城県 めろん

柴田　眞智 シバタ　マチ 女 東京都 めろん

塩田　博大 シオタ　ヒロカズ 男 福島県 わくてか！

岩井　富美佳 イワイ　フミカ 女 福島県 わくてか！

岩根　潤 イワネ　ジュン 男 宮城県

岩根　健人 イワネ　タケト 男 宮城県

佐々木　拓 ササキ ヒラク 男 宮城県

佐々木　実加 ササキ　ミカ 女 宮城県

佐藤　紗耶佳 サトウ　サヤカ 女 福島県

佐藤　汐桜 サトウ　シオン 男 福島県

佐藤　祥平 サトウ　ショウヘイ 男 山形県

須賀　潤 スガ　ジュン 男 山形県

佐藤　有美 サトウ ユミ 女 宮城県

馬氷　貴生 マゴオリ　タカオ 男 宮城県

関口　満 セキグチ　ミツル 男 福島県

関口　道子 セキグチ　ミチコ 女 福島県

手塚　直樹 テヅカ　ナオキ 男 福島県

菅野　江里奈 カンノ　エリナ 女 福島県

中神　力嗣 ナカガミ　リキジ 男 岩手県

中神　真由美 ナカガミ　マユミ 女 岩手県
2014

2024 OSJ安達太良山トレイル【10Kペア】

2001

2002

2003

2012

2013

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011


