2024 OSJ安達太良山トレイル【10Kペア】					
No.	名 前	フリガナ	性別	都道府県	チーム名
2001	坂野 祐也	サカノ ユウヤ	男	福島県	坂野家
	坂野 麻実	サカノ マミ	女	福島県	坂野家
2002	菅野 智広	カンノ トモヒロ	男	福島県	チームbenten
	遠藤 未咲	エンドウ ミサキ	女	福島県	チームbenten
2003	庚塚 伊織	コウヅカ イオリ	男	福島県	TEAM2896
	庚塚 祐紀	コウヅカ ユウキ	男	福島県	TEAM2896
2004	高橋 駿	タカハシ シュン	男	宮城県	東北技術特許許可局局長極所調査
	石森 晃	イシモリ テル	男	秋田県	東北技術特許許可局局長極所調査
2005	柴田 和幸	シバタ カズユキ	男	宮城県	めろん
	柴田 眞智	シバタ マチ	女	東京都	めろん
2006	塩田 博大	シオタ ヒロカズ	男	福島県	わくてか!
	岩井 富美佳	イワイ フミカ	女	福島県	わくてか!
2007	岩根 潤	イワネ ジュン	男	宮城県	
	岩根 健人	イワネ タケト	男	宮城県	
2008	佐々木 拓	ササキ ヒラク	男	宮城県	
	佐々木 実加	ササキ ミカ	女	宮城県	
2009	佐藤 紗耶佳	サトウ サヤカ	女	福島県	
	佐藤 汐桜	サトウ シオン	男	福島県	
2010	佐藤 祥平	サトウ ショウヘイ	男	山形県	
	須賀 潤	スガ ジュン	男	山形県	
2011	佐藤 有美	サトウ ユミ	女	宮城県	
	馬氷 貴生	マゴオリ タカオ	男	宮城県	
2012	関口 満	セキグチ ミツル	男	福島県	
	関口 道子	セキグチ ミチコ	女	福島県	
2013	手塚 直樹	テヅカ ナオキ	男	福島県	
	菅野 江里奈	カンノ エリナ	女	福島県	
2014	中神 力嗣	ナカガミ リキジ	男	岩手県	
	中神 真由美	ナカガミ マユミ	女	岩手県	